LTN Servotechnik GmbH
Product Brochure
LTN Servotechnik GmbH
Georg-Hardt-Strasse 4
83624 Otterfing, Germany
T +49 8024 6080-0
F +49 8024 6080-1000

the functionality and availability of the entire
machinery.
Resolvers transform the angular position of
a rotating system into an electrical signal. Our
brushless resolvers operate wear-free and
failsafe under the hardest of conditions, such
as found in mining, under high temperature,
or in a vacuum.
Incremental encoders convert an angular
position optically into an electronical signal.
Those highly precise signals are a must-have
for high-end position controls.
LTN Products
6
12 mm
2 A / 48 VSC012 12 mm no bore IP51 250 min-1 6, 12
2 A / 48 VSC020 20 mm 3 mm 250 min-1 6, 12, 18, 24, 36
3 x 10 A / 230 V
& 3 x 2 A / 48 VSC040 40 mm no bore 400 min-1 max. 6
10 A / 230 VSC050 50 mm 17 mm 250 min-1 max. 12*
16 A / 230 VSC080 80 mm 30 mm 150 min-1 max. 24*
16 A / 400 VSC100 100 mm 50 mm 120 min-1 max. 24*
Type Outer diameter Max. inner diameter Protection class Max. speed
No. of rings
*more rings on request
Electrical transmis-
sion per ring
10 A / 500 VSC104-L01 104 mm 50 mm up to 800 min-1 2, 4, (6, 8)*
10 A / 500 VSC104-A01 104 mm 50 mm 400 min-1 max. 24*
IP51
IP50
(connector IP00)
IP54
IP54
IP54
IP54
IP54
16 A / 400 VSC120 120 mm 70 mm 100 min-1 max. 24*
25 A / 400 VSH085 85 mm 25 mm (excentric) 1500 min-1 max. 16*
IP54
IP50
SLIP RINGS